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CHAPTER 83

DISCIPLINE FOR DIETITIANS
[Prior to 9/19/01, see 645—80.100(152A,272C)]
[Prior to 6/26/02, see 645—Ch 82]

645—83.1(152A,272C) Grounds for discipline. The board may impose any of the disciplinary
sanctions provided in Iowa Code section 272C.3 when the board determines that the licensee is guilty
of any of the following acts or offenses or those listed in 645—Chapter 13:

Failure to comply with the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics/Commission on Dietetic
Registration, Code of Ethics for the Profession of Dietetics and Process for Consideration of
Ethics Issues, effective January 1, 2010, hereby adopted by reference. Copies may be obtained
from the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics/Commission on Dietetic Registration website at
www.eatright.org/code-of-ethics-for-rdns-and-ndtrs.

This rule is intended to implement Iowa Code chapters 147, 152A and 272C.
[ARC 7927C, TAB 5/1/24, effective 6/5/24]

[Filed 8/30/01, Notice 5/30/01—published 9/19/01, effective 10/24/01]
[Filed 6/7/02, Notice 4/3/02—published 6/26/02, eftective 7/31/02]
[Filed 6/19/03, Notice 4/2/03—published 7/9/03, eftective 8/13/03]
[Filed 6/15/05, Notice 3/30/05—published 7/6/05, effective 8/10/05]

[Filed 12/2/05, Notice 10/12/05—published 1/4/06, effective 2/8/06]
[Filed 3/3/06, Notice 1/4/06—published 3/29/06, effective 5/3/06]

[Filed 12/11/08, Notice 7/30/08—published 1/14/09, effective 2/18/09]

[Filed ARC 9606B (Notice ARC 9426B, IAB 3/9/11), IAB 7/13/11, effective 8/17/11]
[Filed ARC 0022C (Notice ARC 9799B, IAB 10/5/11), IAB 2/22/12, effective 3/28/12]'
[Editorial change: IAC Supplement 3/21/12]

[Filed ARC 1835C (Notice ARC 1728C, IAB 11/12/14), IAB 1/21/15, effective 2/25/15]
[Filed ARC 5774C (Notice ARC 5452C, IAB 2/24/21), IAB 7/14/21, effective 8/18/21]
[Filed ARC 7927C (Notice ARC 7544C, IAB 1/24/24), 1AB 5/1/24, effective 6/5/24]

I March 28, 2012, effective date of 83.2(12) delayed 70 days by the Administrative Rules Review Committee at its meeting

held March 12, 2012.
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